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Surveys Completed By School Building

Answer

East Bradford Elementary School 4.75% 134
East Goshen Elementary School 5.96% 168
East High School 8.48% 239
Exton Elementary School 3.51% 99
Fern Hill Elementary School 3.05% 86
Fugett Middle School 8.23% 232
Glen Acres Elementary School 4.15% 117
Greystone Elementary School 5.32% 150
Henderson High School 10.64% 300
Hillsdale Elementary School 4.40% 124
Mary C. Howse Elementary School 4.11% 116
Peirce Middle School 7.70% 217
Penn Wood Elementary School 4.68% 132
Rustin High School 7.87% 222
Starkweather Elementary School 5.04% 142
Stetson Middle School 7.09% 200
W(C Cyber Program 0.14% 4
Westtown-Thornbury Elementary School 4.89% 138
Total 100% 2820




Surveys Completed By Grade Level
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Surveys Completed By Grade Level

Answer

N/A 0.07% 2
Kindergarten 7.42% 209
Grade 12 6.49% 183
Grade 11 6.56% 185
Grade 10 7.13% 201
Grade 9 7.06% 199
Grade 8 8.30% 234
Grade 7 6.85% 193
Grade 6 7.88% 222
Grade 5 7.67% 216
Grade 4 9.30% 262
Grade 3 9.05% 255
Grade 2 8.09% 228
Grade 1 8.13% 229
Total 100% 2818




Career and College

Prep

0 200 a 60 800
Answer %
Accelerated Honors 15.01%
Advanced Placement 8.83%
Honors 18.35%
Career and College Prep 2.94%
Grade Level 53.03%
Direct Instruction 1.84%
Total 100%
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My child’s teacher is responsive when | have a question or concern.

3.19%

47.78%

48.50%

@svongy Agree @ Agree ([ Disagree Strongly Disagree
Answer %
Strongly Agree 47.78%
Agree 48.50%
Disagree 3.19%
Strongly Disagree 0.52%
Total 100%




My child’s principal is responsive when | have a question or concern.

38%%
40.67%
52.23%
. Strongly Agree . Agree . Disagree Strongly Disagree

Answer %
Strongly Agree 40.67%
Agree 52.23%
Disagree 4.82%
Strongly Disagree 2.29%
Total 100%




My child's school regularly communicates to parents about school

programs and events.

1.88%

40.17%
54.73%

@ svongly Agree [ Agree ([ Disagree Strongly Disagree
Answer %
Strongly Agree 54.73%
Agree 40.17%
Disagree 3.88%
Strongly Disagree 1.23%
VY: Total 100%




The school district regularly communicates important information

about the school district.

138
47.46%
47.22%
@ svongly Agree [ Agree [l Disagree Strongly Disagree

Answer %
Strongly Agree 47.46%
Agree 47.22%
Disagree 4.00%
Strongly Disagree 1.32%
Total 100%




| am pleased with the level of communication from the

superintendent.

£45%
42.59%
48.60%6
@ svongly Agree [ Agree [ Disagree Strongly Disagree

Answer %

Strongly Agree 42.59%

Agree 48.60%

Disagree 6.33%

Strongly Disagree 2.48%

VY: Total 100%
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My child’s teacher(s) uses technology in ways that support learning

and communication.

3.37%

37.06%

59.25%

@ svongly Agree [ Agree ([l Disagree Strongly Disagree
Answer %
Strongly Agree 37.06%
Agree 59.25%
Disagree 3.37%
Strongly Disagree 0.32%
Total 100%




My child’s online gradebook is up-to-date.

151%
10.64%

29.45%

58.40%
@ svongly Agree [ Agree ([ Disagree Strongly Disagree
Answer %
Strongly Agree 29.45%
Agree 58.40%
Disagree 10.64%
Strongly Disagree 1.51%
Total 100%
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My child receives supportive services from their school counselor.

4.46%

23.35%
18.49%

53.70%

@svongyAgee @ Agee ([ Disogree Strongly Disagree

Answer %

Strongly Agree 23.35%

Agree 53.70%

Disagree 18.49%

Strongly Disagree 4.46%

VY: Total 100%




| am satisfied with the learning experiences that my child receives at

their school.

35.20%

54.33%

@svongyAgee  @Agee @ Disazee [ Stongly Disagree
Answer %
Strongly Agree 35.20%
Agree 54.33%
Disagree 8.99%
Strongly Disagree 1.47%
Total 100%




My child's school fosters a positive, supporting and inclusive

environment.

1502
38.50%
52.26%
. Strongly Agree . Agree . Disagree Strongly Disagree

Answer %

Strongly Agree 38.50%

Agree 52.26%

Disagree 7.40%

Strongly Disagree 1.85%

VY: Total 100%




My child has experienced bullying while at school.

19.71%

6.35%

21.40%
52.54%
@ svongly Agree . [ Agree [ Disagree Strongly Disagree

Answer %
Strongly Agree 6.35%
Agree 21.40%
Disagree 52.54%
Strongly Disagree 19.71%

100%

VY: Total




| would recommend my child’s school to friends whose children

attend school elsewhere.

2.51%
8.92%

35.57%

53.00%

@ svongly Agree [ Agree ([l Disagree Strongly Disagree
Answer %
Strongly Agree 35.57%
Agree 53.00%
Disagree 8.92%
Strongly Disagree 2.51%
VY: Total 100%




Overall, my child has had a good start to the school year.

8185
40.12%
53.54%
. Strongly Agree . Agree . Disagree Strongly Disagree
Answer %
Strongly Agree 40.12%
Agree 53.54%
Disagree 5.15%
Strongly Disagree 1.19%
VY: Total 100%
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My child gets to school on time now that there isn't a homeroom

period.

1.99%
9.95%
37.31%
50.75%
. Strongly Agree . Agree . Disagree Strongly Disagree

Answer %
Strongly Agree 37.31%
Agree 50.75%
Disagree 9.95%
Strongly Disagree 1.99%
VY: Total 100%




Your child uses the Lunch and Learn Period (Viking, Warrior, or
Golden Knight Block) for:

Strongly Agree

M Academics
M Socializing
I De-Stressing
Athletics, Activities, or Clubs
B Meeting with Teachers
M Eating Lunch

Strongly Disagree
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Your child uses the Lunch and Learn Period (Viking, Warrior, or
Golden Knight Block) for:

Question Strongly Agree Disagree Strongly
Disagree

Academics 32.15% 47.07% 12.61% 8.17%

Socializing 44.94% 41.92% 9.41% 3.73%

De-Stressing 31.35% 46.73% 14.23% 7.69%

Athletics, 23.36% 30.12% 27.25% 19.26%

Activities, or

Clubs

Meeting with 26.04% 44.38% 19.13% 10.45%

Teachers

Eating Lunch 31.09% 38.00% 17.27% 13.63%




Overall, | think the Lunch and Learn Period (Viking, Warrior, Golden

Knight Block) is valuable for my child.

7.40%

13.3%%
33.23%

45.98%

@svongyAgee @ Agee ([ Disogree Strongly Disagree

Answer %

Strongly Agree 33.23%

Agree 45.98%

Disagree 13.39%

Strongly Disagree 7.40%

VY: Total 100%




Additional Comments and Feedback Visualization
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